

Helmut Bunte GmbH | Gewerbepark Ebbendorf 11 | D-49176 Hilter a.T.W.

Giorgio Berton s.r.l.
Viale Italia 171
31015 Conegliano (TV)
Italien

Page 1 of 2

Invoice No.: DF240500994
Customer No.: 20246
Date: 15. May 2024
Your contact: Veronika Greskamp
Telefon: +49(0)5409 4034-100
Fax: +49(0)5409 4034-234
Mail: v.greskamp@bunte.com

Invoice

Delivery note DI240500942 dated 14.05.2024;

Pos.	No.	Your Item No.	Description	Unit of Quantity Measure	Unit Price	Amount
1	105280	RIF. FNLIGMB VR	Shipment No. DI240500942: External Document No. W2147612/PO 766- ASPÖCK-Flexipoint customs tariff number: 87169090 , country of origin: PT Shipment Weight: 2,16 kg	12 Stück	5,36	64,32
2	105000	RIF. FNLMNPOINTD XSX2	ASPÖCK-Minipoint customs tariff number: 87169090 , country of origin: IN Shipment Weight: 0,16 kg *** Rückstand aus Auftrag: WSDA240004647 *** Ihre Belegnr.: W2147613/PO 768 -	1 Stück	5,72	5,72
3	66013		BÜNTE Radzurrurt, 35 mm x 2,5 m, 1500/3000 daN BÜNTE Radzurrurt, 35 mm x 2,5 m, 1500/3000 orange, 2-teilig, Losende 2,5 m mit 0,75 m/Wirbelhaken und freilaufenden Festende mit Ratsche/Wirbelhaken customs tariff number: 87169090 , country of origin: DE Shipment Weight: 18,50 kg	10 Stück	19,30	193,00
4	407033		BÜNTE Flansch, 120 x 215 x 65 mm, LA 80/universal BÜNTE Flansch, 120 x 215 x 65 mm, 80 mm/universal, Bohrungen Ø 12, für Stützfuß 407010/407020	40 Stück	15,61	624,40



Invoice

Page 2 of 2

Invoice No.: DF240500994

Pos.	No.	Your Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Price	Amount
			customs tariff number: 87169090 , country of origin: Shipment Weight: 87,20 kg				
5	70		Frei Haus	1	Stück		
Total EUR							887,44

The date of delivery is the time of performance

Advice: Ihre USt.-Nr. lautet: IT04105750261
Steuerfreie innergemeinschaftliche Lieferung.

Payment Terms: 30 Tage netto fällig

Banking account: Please transfer the amount onto one of our banking accounts stating the invoice number DF240500994.

Total Net Weight in kg: 108,02